MIDLAND

Q@ GLIDING CLUS
Visitor Cost List

Launch Fees

Standard Winch Launch

Launch - Associate junior and full 18-25 yrs.
Simulated cable break (land ahead only)

Glider Hire Fees
Club Glider Fleet - per minute charge after 5mins
Exclusive Glider Rental (Junior & K8 only) — per day

Motor Glider Flying Fees
Motor Glider — Based on a composite rate of £90.00 per hour

Simulator Flying Fees
Instruction in the simulator is priced as a winch launch per session
Junior rate

Landing Fee
Landing Fee (visiting power)

Site Charges
Caravan pitch (for 5 days, extras days pro rata)
Glider trailer hitch (per day)

Hangarage
Hangarage per day (if available)

Electricity (caravans pitch fee includes electricity)
Metered electricity — per unit

Electric Vehicle Charging
Standing Charge — per charge
Electricity — per unit at club standard rate

Club House Accommodation

Room 1 (full ensuite) - one person per night
Room 1 (full ensuite) - two people

Room 2 (half ensuite) - one person

Room 2 (half ensuite) - two people

Room 3 (double) - one person

Room 3 (double) - two people

page 1 of 2

£12.50
£8.25
£8.25

£0.63
£99.00

£90.00

£12.50
£8.50

£11.00

£7.50
£5.00

£10.00

£0.39

£1.00
£0.39

£45.00
£65.00
£40.00
£60.00
£30.00
£40.00



\

MIDLAND
GLIDING CLUB

FIYIHT THE IR HPHT G150 183

Visitor Cost List (page 2)

Room 4 (double) - one person £30.00
Room 4 (double) - two people £40.00
Room 5 (Bunk Room), per bunk £15.00
Room 6 (Bunk Room), per bunk £15.00
Room 7 (double) - one person £30.00
Room 7 (double) - two people £40.00
Room 8 (Twin) - one person £30.00
Room 8 (Twin) - two people £45.00
Room 9 (Twin) - one person £30.00
Room 9 (Twin) - two people £45.00
Campsite

Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per day £11.00
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per week £55.00
Electricity per day £4.00
Electricity per week £20.00
Courses

see website Full Price List

Introductory Flights £115.00
Branded Clothing

(Branded clothing is available in various sizes and colours. Stocks are limited)

Beechfield Reversible Bucket Hat £12.50
Uneek Clothing Classic Polo Shirt £15.00
Uneek Clothing Classic Full Zip Micro Fleece Jacket £25.00

(Branded clothing is available in various sizes and colours. Stocks are limited)

page 2 of 2



