

Visitor Cost List

Launch Fees	
Standard Winch Launch Launch - Associate junior and full 18-25 yrs.	£12.50 £8.25
Simulated cable break (land ahead only)	£8.25
Glider Hire Fees	
Club Glider Fleet - per minute charge after 5mins	£0.63
Exclusive Glider Rental (Junior & K8 only) – per day	£99.00
Motor Glider Flying Fees	
Motor Glider – Based on a composite rate of £90.00 per hour	£90.00
Simulator Flying Fees	
Instruction in the simulator is priced as a winch launch per session	£12.50
Junior rate	£8.50
Landing Fee	
Landing Fee (visiting power)	£11.00
Site Charges	
Caravan pitch (for 5 days, extras days pro rata) Glider trailer hitch (per day)	£7.50 £5.00
	10.00
Hangarage	
Hangarage per day (if available)	£10.00
Electricity (caravans pitch fee includes electricity)	
Metered electricity – per unit	£0.39
	20.00
Electric Vehicle Charging	
Standing Charge – per charge	£1.00
Electricity – per unit at club standard rate	£0.39
Club House Accommodation	
Room 1 (full ensuite) - one person per night	£45.00
Room 1 (full ensuite) - two people	£65.00
Room 2 (half ensuite) - one person	£40.00
Room 2 (half ensuite) - two people	£60.00
Room 3 (double) - one person Room 3 (double) - two people	£30.00 £40.00
	140.00



Visitor Cost List (page 2)

Room 8 (Twin) - two people£45.00Room 9 (Twin) - one person£30.00Room 9 (Twin) - two people£45.00
Campsite
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per day £11.00
Campsite charge (up to 4 people) per week £55.00
Electricity per day £4.00
Electricity per week £20.00
Courses
see website Full Price List
Introductory Flights £115.00
Branded Clothing
(Branded clothing is available in various sizes and colours. Stocks are limited)
Beechfield Reversible Bucket Hat £12.50
Uneek Clothing Classic Polo Shirt £15.00
Uneek Clothing Classic Full Zip Micro Fleece Jacket £25.00
(Branded clothing is available in various sizes and colours. Stocks are limited)